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Colorado Springs (Colorado, USA) Moving Auction - Filly Ln

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 10 5:00pm MT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Bureau and Picture

Lamp

Refrigerator

Misc. Kitchen Lot

Lidded Ceramic Box

Misc. Kitchen Lot

Serving Tray

Misc. Lot

Decorative Lot

Decorative Lot

Misc. Kitchen Lot

Misc. China Lot

Dining Chairs

China Cabinet

Dining table

Picture

Serving Table Cabinet

Ethan Allen Entertainment Center
Ethan Allen Sofa

Century Arm Chair With Ottoman
Arm Chair

Ethan Allen Coffee Table
Cherbourg By Drexel End Table
Touch Stone Bedroom Bureau
Wing Back Chair

Lamps and Framed Picture
Misc. Electronics

Framed Pictures

Framed Print

Bed

Misc. Furniture

Office Desk With Lamp And Chair

MT

12

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Auction Closes. Thu, Nov 20 12:00pm

Title

Aspen Home Computer Desk
Leopard Print Chair
Office Furniture

Game Table

Day Bed Metal Frame
Misc. Decorative Lot
Dish Cabinet

Misc. Items

Misc. Art

Corner Table

End Tables With Two Lamps
Armoire

Secretary Desk

Sleigh Bed

Exercise Equipment
Misc. Lot

Art Print

Table

Lamps

Palm Tree Lamp
Storage Boxes

Misc. Decorative Lot
English Crest

Framed Art

Limited Edition Lithograph
Numbered Print

Still Life Print

Framed Art

Framed Art

Framed Photography Art
Misc. Art

Mirror
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Lot Title

0065 Misc. Art

0066 Cedrus Sauna

0067 Glass Tables

0068 Misc. Lot

0069 Patio Chairsend Table And Umbrella
0070 Bureau

0071 Bombay Dresser

0072 Oriental Furniture

0073 Humidifiers

0074 Cabinet And Lamps

0075 Rod Iron Fire Grate And 3 Mirrors
0076 Upright Freezer

0077 Small Animal Crates

0078 Wicker Shelve With Misc. Items.
0079 End Tables With Misc. Item

Payment: REGISTRATION IS 100% FREE. YOUR CREDIT CARD WILL NOT BE CHARGED
UNLESS YOU WIN. Once an auction closes, if you are the winner, we charge your credit card for the
final bid price, plus abuyer's premium (10% of the final bid price) and applicable retail sales tax.

A $1.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$1.00 issimply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $1.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Pickup: Saturday, November 22 MST, 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
Pickup Location: 5875 Filly Ln, Colorado Springs, CO

MaxSold does not ship. Items are asis, where is and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at
the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and alist of independent 3rd

party shippers.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

