Colorado Springs (Colorado, USA) Moving Auction - Filly Ln

Auction Opens: Mon, Nov 10 5:00pm MT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 20 12:00pm

MT

_		_	
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Bureau and Picture	0033	Aspen Home Computer Desk
0002	Lamp		Leopard Print Chair
0003	Refrigerator	0035	Office Furniture
0004	Misc. Kitchen Lot	0036	Game Table
0005	Lidded Ceramic Box	0037	Day Bed Metal Frame
0006	Misc. Kitchen Lot	0038	Misc. Decorative Lot
0007	Serving Tray	0039	Dish Cabinet
0008	Misc. Lot	0040	Misc. Items
0009	Decorative Lot	0041	Misc. Art
0010	Decorative Lot	0042	Corner Table
0011	Misc. Kitchen Lot	0043	End Tables With Two Lamps
0012	Misc. China Lot	0044	Armoire
0013	Dining Chairs	0045	Secretary Desk
0014	China Cabinet	0046	Sleigh Bed
0015	Dining table	0047	Exercise Equipment
0016	Picture	0048	Misc. Lot
0017	Serving Table Cabinet	0049	Art Print
0018	Ethan Allen Entertainment Center	0050	Table
0019	Ethan Allen Sofa	0051	Lamps
0020	Century Arm Chair With Ottoman	0052	Palm Tree Lamp
0021	Arm Chair	0053	Storage Boxes
0022	Ethan Allen Coffee Table	0054	Misc. Decorative Lot
0023	Cherbourg By Drexel End Table	0055	English Crest
0024	Touch Stone Bedroom Bureau	0056	Framed Art
0025	Wing Back Chair	0057	Limited Edition Lithograph
0026	Lamps and Framed Picture	0058	Numbered Print
0027	Misc. Electronics	0059	Still Life Print
0028	Framed Pictures	0060	Framed Art
0029	Framed Print	0061	Framed Art
0030	Bed	0062	Framed Photography Art
0031	Misc. Furniture	0063	Misc. Art
0032	Office Desk With Lamp And Chair	0064	Mirror

Lot Title

0065 Misc. Art

0066 Cedrus Sauna

0067 Glass Tables

0068 Misc. Lot

0069 Patio Chairs end Table And Umbrella

0070 Bureau

0071 Bombay Dresser

0072 Oriental Furniture

0073 Humidifiers

0074 Cabinet And Lamps

0075 Rod Iron Fire Grate And 3 Mirrors

0076 Upright Freezer

0077 Small Animal Crates

0078 Wicker Shelve With Misc. Items.

0079 End Tables With Misc. Item

Payment: REGISTRATION IS 100% FREE. YOUR CREDIT CARD WILL NOT BE CHARGED UNLESS YOU WIN. Once an auction closes, if you are the winner, we charge your credit card for the final bid price, plus a buyer's premium (10% of the final bid price) and applicable retail sales tax. A \$1.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \$1.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \$1.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.

Pickup: Saturday, November 22 MST, 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Pickup Location: 5875 Filly Ln, Colorado Springs, CO

MaxSold does not ship. Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.